18-Apr-19

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6032 H

1 pc
2 pcs
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1 pc
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
2 pcs

SINETT

1 set
1 set
1 pc
1 pc

Bonnet grille X
Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ $18.00 k
Front bumper X

Front bumper emblem X
Front bumper centre grille X
Front bumper lower stiffer X

Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ $18.00 Xk

Front bumper lip X

Front bumper inner sponge )<

Front bumper reinforcement ><

Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ $16.00 X

Rear bumper ) ) -

Rear bumper lower cover v’

Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ $29.00 X<
Rear bumper inner sponge N

Rear bumper reinforcement e

Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ $53.00 %

Less 10%

Rear bumper clips <~

Reverse sensor
Front no. plate with casing 3¢

Front bumper clips x
Sundry

To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and
reset to the same

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the the end panel.
Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of
the floorboard compartment, etc

To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, endfgnel, fro}ﬂ'
bumper, bonnit( grille

385.00
36.00

531.00

44.00
174.00
134.00

36.00

52.00
110.00
328.00

32.00

696.00
206.00

58.00
114.00
607.00
108.00

3,651.00
365.10

mmmmmmmmmmeﬁmmmmmmmmm

©®“ &P & &

3,285.90

48.00

280700 2~
50.00
48.00



To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

&

15000 %

$ 5631.90

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




