PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

18-Apr-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6032 H

1 pc	Bonnet grille	\$ 385.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 &	\$ 36.00
1 pc	Front bumper X	\$ 531.00
1 pc	Front bumper emblem X	\$ 44.00
1 pc	Front bumper centre grille 🗴	\$ 174.00
1 pc	Front bumper lower stiffer ×	\$ 134.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 🔀	\$ 36.00
1 pc	Front bumper lip X	\$ 52.00
1 pc	Front bumper inner sponge	\$ 110.00
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement ×	\$ 328.00
2 pcs	Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ \$16.00 X	\$ 32.00
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$ 696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	\$ 206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 🔀	\$ 58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge	\$ 114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$ 607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 🗶	\$ 108.00
		\$ 3,651.00
	Less 10%	\$ 365.10
		\$ 3,285.90
S/NETT		
1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$ 48.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$ 280.00 2.
1 pc	Front no. plate with casing 🔀	\$ 50.00
1 pc	Front bumper clips ×	\$ 48.00
	Sundry	\$ 50.00
		121
	To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and	
	reset to the same	\$ 120.00 30
	To take our about for diamently and renow the accident	
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the the end panel.	
	Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of	200
	the floorboard compartment, etc	\$ 800.00
		10-
	To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, end panel, front	100
	bumper, bonnet grille	\$ 800.00
	X	

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.

\$ 150.00 \$ 5,631.90

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

Kalun (UK) 18/4/19 1700L 2 bys 45 After Report plo

The second of the following:

- The survey pot the interest ray painting.
- · Is lable that used part's; guing resurvey
- Parties as it. I mation
- . Third party sulface, such a surrout Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal and about the cases
- Supplementary him(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: